[bookmark: _GoBack]RFP#ETHE072020
List of Attendees to Bidders Conferences

	Name
	Agency
	Email

	Dot Theodore
	ACPHD
	Dorothy.theodore@acgov.org

	Phoenix Smith
	ACPHD
	Jennifer.smith@acgov.org

	Judy Caballeros
	ACPHD
	Judy.caballeros@acgov.org

	Allison Coleman
	Bay Area Community Health
	acoleman@tri-cityhealth.org

	Emma Jackson
	APEB
	ejackson@apeb.org

	George Reynolds
	Health Decisions Technologies/ CAREiSCOPE
	greynolds@healthdecisiontechnologies.com

	Amy Hsieh
	Bay Area Community Health
	ahsieh@tri-cityhealth.org

	Ingrid Floyd
	WORLD
	ifloyd@womenhiv.org

	Julia Robertson
	Modern Primal Health
	modernprimalhealth@gmail.com

	Kate Landberg
	Bay Area Community Health
	kate.landberg@gmail.com

	Kristina Wong
	Project Open Hand
	kbwong@openhand.org

	Jon Obermeyer
	Project Open Hand
	jobermeyer@openhand.org

	Michael Smirlock
	Iris House
	msmirlock@irishouse.org

	David Gonzalez
	Asian Health Services
	DGonzalez@ahschc.org

	Stephanie Cornwell
	CAL-PEP
	scornwell@calpep.org

	Keisha Lynch
	Lifelong
	klynch@lifelongmedical.org

	Demisha Burns
	WORLD
	demisharjburns@gmail.com

	Joanna Ekstrom
	La Clínica
	jekstrom@laclinica.org

	Judy Eliachar
	Eden I&R
	judy@edenir.org

	Lisa Ryan
	CAL-PEP
	lryan@calpep.org

	Roger Leu
	Asian Health Services
	RLeu@ahschc.org

	Shelley Stinson
	UCSF Children’s Hospital Oakland
	Shelley.Stinson@ucsf.edu



